CX2020 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx2020
Technical changes reserved
As of 21.06.2021
| Site 1 of 5
Product status: Regular delivery
The CX2020 has a 1.4 GHz Intel® Celeron® CPU, it is fanless and has no rotating components. In addition to the CPU and
chipset, the CX2020 also contains the main memory with 2 GB RAM as standard. 4 GB is possible as option. The controller
boots from the CFast flash memory card.

TwinCAT 3 platform level Performance Plus (50); please see here for an overview of all the TwinCAT 3 platform
level
Ordering Information
Ordering information
CX2020-0100 no operating system, no TwinCAT
CX2020-0110 Windows Embedded Compact 7, no TwinCAT
CX2020-0111 Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX2020 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx2020
Technical changes reserved
As of 21.06.2021
| Site 3 of 5
CX2020-0112 Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP runtime
CX2020-0113 Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX2020-0115 Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR)
CX2020-0120 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 32 bit, no TwinCAT
CX2020-0121 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX2020-0122 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP runtime
CX2020-0123 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX2020-0125 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 32 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR)
CX2020-0130 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX2020-0135 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR)
CX2020-0140 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB 32 bit, no TwinCAT
CX2020-0141 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX2020-0142 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP runtime
CX2020-0143 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX2020-0150 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX2020-0155 Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR)
CX2020-0185 TwinCAT/BSD, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR)
Windows Embedded Compact 7 and TwinCAT/BSD include a CFast flash card with a minimum capacity of 20 GB
Other operating systems include a CFast flash card with a minimum capacity of 40 GB.
TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR) is preinstalled, without licenses. Please order TwinCAT 3 licenses separately from the TwinCAT 3 Price List.
Options